
FEDERACIO CATALANA DE GOLF Fecha Listado: 15/04/2021
Hora Listado: 12:03:37

19 PRO-AM BENJAMÍ-ALEVI 1ER ANY 2021
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

PRO_AM_2MB - Medalplay   (Recorrido: ARADELL GOLF) FECHA: 17/04/2021  CODIGO: CB8321PAM

HORARIO DE SALIDA 1ªVuelta

_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (01) 10:00 ALBIÑANA BRIL, ALEJANDRO
CABANES CISNEROS, BIEL
ALBIÑANA TORNE, LAURA
BRUFAU CASAJUS, VALERIA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (02) 10:10 SUGRAÑES ARNAU, JOB
HABABOU, NASSIM
MARCOS FONSECA, ALEX
ESCAYOLA GRANADOS, MARC_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (03) 10:20 GINER NAVARRETE, IVO
BARRADO SANS, FELIX
ROS BADIA, POL
GRITSUN, STEPAN_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (04) 10:30 GALLARDO MORENO, CARLOS
GIRO AGUILO, MANUEL
PARELLADA LEACH, JAIME
LEACH LOPEZ, MARCOS_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (05) 10:40 CHAVES FERRER, JESUS
CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, HUGO
ANGLADA PALAU, MAX
MARTIN MENGUAL, NIL_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (06) 10:50 HERNANDO ROMERO, ELOI
VILADOMIU DOBARRO, ROGER
BILBAO ALOS, CLAUDIO
CAPELLA SANSO, ALBERT_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (07) 11:00 VIVAS RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS
AIGUADE PEÑA, PAU
GUNGOR , MERT
DIGBY, MIA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (08) 11:10 ALCALA BADIA, IVAN
OLIVER SEVERIN, LEONARDO
CAMPS ORTEGA, MARC
JUGADOR 4_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (09) 11:20 ITURMENDI RUIZ, JOSE MARIA
RIERA MONTENEGRO, SERGI
ITURMENDI SIMON, ANA
PASTOR BERENGUER, FERNANDO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (10) 11:30 RIBERA DURALL, VICTOR
MIRO MATAS, ARNAU
VENTURA HIDALGO, RENE
GRACIA FERRER, LUIS_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (11) 11:40 FARRERAS SARRI, ANTONIO
LAGE VILELLA, IONA
CALVET CASTELLO, GIFRE
BOIRA LOPEZ, GUILLEM_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (12) 12:10 ALBIÑANA BRIL, ALEJANDRO
LLUSERA SAINZ DE LA MAZA, PEPE
BAKSTEIN GUELL, MAXIMILIAN
DIAZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO_______________________________________________________________________________
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TEE: 1 (13) 12:20 SUGRAÑES ARNAU, JOB
DE CASTRO PIERA, ALVARO
HABABOU , ANIS
PARRA GRANADOS, GUILLEM_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (14) 12:30 GINER NAVARRETE, IVO
MONTES GIL, GUILLERMO
BALLESTER FERRERO, MARC
VINTRO CARANDELL, GERARD_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (15) 12:40 GALLARDO MORENO, CARLOS
LEACH LOPEZ, JUAN
BADELON, PAUL
RAVENTOS DE LA GALA, ALVARO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (16) 12:50 CHAVES FERRER, JESUS
VILASECA BERENGUER, MAFALDA
ROS BADIA, MARIA
DOMINGUEZ CAILA, CLARA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (17) 13:00 HERNANDO ROMERO, ELOI
PICATOSTE PICATOSTE, IGNACIO
TORRAS AKHMEDIYEV, DAMIAN
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, EYAL_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (18) 13:10 VIVAS RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS
DE LA FUENTE TUBELLA, ANNA
GIMENEZ CRESPO, LAIA
GORDILLO FINESTRA, MARIA_______________________________________________________________________________
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19 PRO-AM BENJAMÍ-ALEVI 1ER ANY 2021
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PRO_AM_2MB - Medalplay   (Recorrido: ARADELL GOLF) FECHA: 17/04/2021  CODIGO: CB8321PAM

HORARIO DE SALIDA 1ªVuelta

JUGADOR TEE HORA

AIGUADE PEÑA, PAU 1 11:00
ALBIÑANA BRIL, ALEJANDRO 1 10:00
ALBIÑANA BRIL, ALEJANDRO 1 12:10
ALBIÑANA TORNE, LAURA 1 10:00
ALCALA BADIA, IVAN 1 11:10
ANGLADA PALAU, MAX 1 10:40
BADELON, PAUL 1 12:40
BAKSTEIN GUELL, MAXIMILIAN 1 12:10
BALLESTER FERRERO, MARC 1 12:30
BARRADO SANS, FELIX 1 10:20
BILBAO ALOS, CLAUDIO 1 10:50
BOIRA LOPEZ, GUILLEM 1 11:40
BRUFAU CASAJUS, VALERIA 1 10:00
CABANES CISNEROS, BIEL 1 10:00
CALVET CASTELLO, GIFRE 1 11:40
CAMPS ORTEGA, MARC 1 11:10
CAPELLA SANSO, ALBERT 1 10:50
CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, HUGO 1 10:40
CHAVES FERRER, JESUS 1 10:40
CHAVES FERRER, JESUS 1 12:50
DE CASTRO PIERA, ALVARO 1 12:20
DE LA FUENTE TUBELLA, ANNA 1 13:10
DIAZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 1 12:10
DIGBY, MIA 1 11:00
DOMINGUEZ CAILA, CLARA 1 12:50
ESCAYOLA GRANADOS, MARC 1 10:10
FARRERAS SARRI, ANTONIO 1 11:40
GALLARDO MORENO, CARLOS 1 12:40
GALLARDO MORENO, CARLOS 1 10:30
GIMENEZ CRESPO, LAIA 1 13:10
GINER NAVARRETE, IVO 1 10:20
GINER NAVARRETE, IVO 1 12:30
GIRO AGUILO, MANUEL 1 10:30
GORDILLO FINESTRA, MARIA 1 13:10
GRACIA FERRER, LUIS 1 11:30
GRITSUN, STEPAN 1 10:20
GUNGOR , MERT 1 11:00
HABABOU , ANIS 1 12:20
HABABOU, NASSIM 1 10:10
HERNANDO ROMERO, ELOI 1 13:00
HERNANDO ROMERO, ELOI 1 10:50
ITURMENDI RUIZ, JOSE MARIA 1 11:20
ITURMENDI SIMON, ANA 1 11:20
JUGADOR 4 1 11:10
LAGE VILELLA, IONA 1 11:40
LEACH LOPEZ, JUAN 1 12:40
LEACH LOPEZ, MARCOS 1 10:30
LLUSERA SAINZ DE LA MAZA, PEPE 1 12:10
MARCOS FONSECA, ALEX 1 10:10
MARTIN MENGUAL, NIL 1 10:40
MIRO MATAS, ARNAU 1 11:30
MONTES GIL, GUILLERMO 1 12:30
OLIVER SEVERIN, LEONARDO 1 11:10
PARELLADA LEACH, JAIME 1 10:30
PARRA GRANADOS, GUILLEM 1 12:20
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JUGADOR TEE HORA

PASTOR BERENGUER, FERNANDO 1 11:20
PICATOSTE PICATOSTE, IGNACIO 1 13:00
RAVENTOS DE LA GALA, ALVARO 1 12:40
RIBERA DURALL, VICTOR 1 11:30
RIERA MONTENEGRO, SERGI 1 11:20
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, EYAL 1 13:00
ROS BADIA, MARIA 1 12:50
ROS BADIA, POL 1 10:20
SUGRAÑES ARNAU, JOB 1 10:10
SUGRAÑES ARNAU, JOB 1 12:20
TORRAS AKHMEDIYEV, DAMIAN 1 13:00
VENTURA HIDALGO, RENE 1 11:30
VILADOMIU DOBARRO, ROGER 1 10:50
VILASECA BERENGUER, MAFALDA 1 12:50
VINTRO CARANDELL, GERARD 1 12:30
VIVAS RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS 1 13:10
VIVAS RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS 1 11:00
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